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Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)
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10.260

5.930

4.380

6.670

4.150

2.830

5.820

4.060

2.470

4.130

4.000

1.760

3.880

3.740

1.730

3.540

3.120

1.690

2.920

1.740

1.570

2.650

1.030

550

2.320
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Classifica di Giornata INDIVIDUALE

Orario
16:28:20

Direttore di Gara
Zoni Alfeo

Giudice di Gara
Pellegatti Adriano
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Baruffaldi

Quaresmini

Costa

Gianluca

Mauro

Marco

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)
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360

780

0 Cap.
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16:28:21

Direttore di Gara
Zoni Alfeo

Giudice di Gara
Pellegatti Adriano


